
IPMC - EUROPAMEISTERSCHAFT

EM - Einzelwertung / 60+ / Krad 2023 - 2026

Rang Name (#) D 60+ 26- Club (#) Nation 2023 2024 2025 2026
Str.

Pkt
Total

1 Krack Robert (175) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 8,10 7,00 15,10

2 Fischer Alfred (66) x PSV Linz (75) A 8,57 0,00 8,57

3 Knaus Karl (1453) x LPSV Steiermark (17) A 0,00 8,00 8,00

4 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 6,00 6,00

5 Stahnke Horst (2525) x MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 5,24 0,00 5,24

6 Goldschmidt Willy (92) x PMC Basel (44) CH 4,29 0,33 4,62

7 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) x PMC Basel (44) CH 0,00 4,00 4,00

8 Knaack Sven (2670) x MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 3,81 0,00 3,81

9 Kubiak Klaus-Dieter (179) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 3,33 0,00 3,33

10 Stumberger Boris (2697) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 1,67 1,67

11 Rosner Christian (280) x PSV Wien (78) A 1,43 0,00 1,43

12 Meier Thomas (211) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 0,48 0,67 1,15
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EM - Clubwertung / Krad 2023 - 2026

Rang Club (#) Nation 2023 2024 2025 2026
Str.
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1 PSV Bamberg (131) D 25,24 21,00 46,24

2 PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 21,43 18,33 39,76

3 IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 6,19 25,33 31,52

4 PSV Wien (78) A 6,19 13,67 19,86

5 PMC Basel (44) CH 9,05 10,33 19,38

6 PSV Linz (75) A 15,71 15,71

7 PSV Steyr (190) A 12,34 12,34

8 MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 9,05 9,05

9 LPSV Steiermark (17) A 8,00 8,00

10 MCM RP Grudzadz (239) PL 0,95 0,95
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EM - Einzelwertung / Damen / Krad 2023 - 2026

Rang Name (#) D 60+ 26- Club (#) Nation 2023 2024 2025 2026
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1 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) D 2,38 2,33 4,71

2 Goricar Tatjana (2519) D IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 1,33 1,33
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IPMC - EUROPAMEISTERSCHAFT

EM - Einzelwertung / Krad 2023 - 2026

Rang Name (#) D 60+ 26- Club (#) Nation 2023 2024 2025 2026
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1 Fischer Yanis (2830) x PSV Bamberg (131) D 9,52 8,67 18,19

2 Fischer Robert (71) PSV Bamberg (131) D 9,05 9,00 18,05

3 Krack Robert (175) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 8,10 7,00 15,10

4 Krack Robin (2621) PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 7,62 6,33 13,95

5 Gönc Tomislav (2224) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 6,19 7,33 13,52

6 Krack Luca (2833) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 5,71 5,00 10,71

7 Bloeß Bernhard (2226) PSV Bamberg (131) D 6,67 3,33 10,00

8 Schram Paul (2845) x PSV Steyr (190) A 0,00 9,67 9,67

9 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 9,33 9,33

10 Zehnder Tobias (1914) PMC Basel (44) CH 4,76 4,33 9,09

11 Fischer Alfred (66) x PSV Linz (75) A 8,57 0,00 8,57

12 Štraus Aleš (2853) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 8,33 8,33

13 Knaus Karl (1453) x LPSV Steiermark (17) A 0,00 8,00 8,00

14 Kolar Aleksander (2835) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 7,67 7,67

15 Reifschneider Robert (2775) PSV Wien (78) A 2,86 4,67 7,53

16 Schram Thomas (301) PSV Linz (75) A 7,14 0,00 7,14

17 Visocnik Jernej (2488) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 6,67 6,67

18 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 6,00 6,00

19 Bjelajac Milivoj (2836) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 5,67 5,67

20 Semprimoznik Zlatko (2816) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 5,33 5,33

21 Stahnke Horst (2525) x MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 5,24 0,00 5,24

22 Pirkfellner Thomas (255) PSV Wien (78) A 1,90 3,00 4,90
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23 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) D 2,38 2,33 4,71

24 Goldschmidt Willy (92) x PMC Basel (44) CH 4,29 0,33 4,62

25 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) x PMC Basel (44) CH 0,00 4,00 4,00

26 Knaack Sven (2670) x MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 3,81 0,00 3,81

27 Westermann Markus (1355) PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 0,00 3,67 3,67

28 Kubiak Klaus-Dieter (179) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 3,33 0,00 3,33

29 Tremetsberger Helmut (2846) PSV Steyr (190) A 0,00 2,67 2,67

30 Chiarello Andreas (2293) PMC Basel (44) CH 0,00 2,00 2,00

31 Stumberger Boris (2697) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 1,67 1,67

32 Rosner Christian (280) x PSV Wien (78) A 1,43 0,00 1,43

33 Goricar Tatjana (2519) D IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 1,33 1,33

34 Meier Thomas (211) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 0,48 0,67 1,15

35 Hugentobler Albin (1842) PMC Basel (44) CH 0,00 1,00 1,00

36 RÓŻYCKI ZENON (2829) MCM RP Grudzadz (239) PL 0,95 0,00 0,95
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1 Fischer Yanis (2830) x PSV Bamberg (131) D 5,56 6,03 11,59

2 Schram Paul (2845) x PSV Steyr (190) A 0,00 9,56 9,56

3 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 9,12 9,12

4 Krack Luca (2833) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 6,11 2,79 8,90

5 Jessing Lina (2759) D x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 4,26 4,26

6 Wagner Hannah (2849) D x PSV Bamberg (131) D 0,00 1,32 1,32
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1 Rosner Christian (280) x PSV Wien (78) A 7,50 8,97 16,47

2 Meier Thomas (211) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 6,67 4,41 11,08

3 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 9,41 9,41

4 Fischer Alfred (66) x PSV Linz (75) A 9,17 0,00 9,17

5 Jessing Hans (2360) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 2,78 5,44 8,22

6 Frömer Jörg (1434) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 4,72 3,38 8,10

7 Krack Robert (175) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 3,89 3,53 7,42

8 Kubiak Klaus-Dieter (179) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 7,22 0,00 7,22

9 Knaus Karl (1453) x LPSV Steiermark (17) A 0,00 7,06 7,06

10 Nöll Rolf-Dieter (239) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 6,62 6,62

11 Pintarich Uschi (237) D x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 6,32 6,32

12 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) x PMC Basel (44) CH 0,00 5,74 5,74

13 Polster Hannes (2739) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 5,15 5,15

14 Krack Annette (174) D x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 1,39 1,91 3,30

15 Pangerl Christl (246) D x PSV Linz (75) A 3,06 0,00 3,06

16 Pintarich Franz (253) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 3,09 3,09

17 Goldschmidt Willy (92) x PMC Basel (44) CH 0,28 2,50 2,78

18 Basdorf Angelika (2546) D x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 2,22 0,29 2,51

19 Braun Michael (23) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 2,35 2,35

20 Sonanini Daniel (319) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) CH 1,11 1,03 2,14

21 Agthe Werner (1958) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 2,21 2,21

22 Stumberger Boris (2697) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 2,06 2,06
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23 Schneider Klaus-Peter (299) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 1,62 1,62

24 Schwarz Franz (311) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 1,47 1,47

25 Karnitzschky Sylvia (2367) D x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,56 0,74 1,30

26 Stahnke Horst (2525) x MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 0,83 0,00 0,83

27 Neef Gerhard (233) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 0,88 0,88

28 Weiß Roland (2757) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 0,44 0,44

29 Klein Dieter (1293) x PMC Basel (44) D 0,00 0,15 0,15

30 Fischer Jürgen (70) x PSV Bamberg (131) D 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 Grassl Alfred (2851) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 0,00 0,00
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1 PSV Wien (78) A 33,61 46,31 79,92

2 PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 33,05 30,45 63,50

3 PSV Bamberg (131) D 28,06 28,67 56,73

4 IPA RK Postojna (244) SLO 8,33 39,56 47,89

5 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 16,11 24,55 40,66

6 PMC Basel (44) CH 8,89 20,01 28,90

7 PSV Linz (75) A 22,79 22,79

8 PSG Siegerland (61) D 23,09 23,09

9 PSV Steyr (190) A 17,21 17,21

10 MCM RP Grudzadz (239) PL 12,22 12,22

11 LPSV Steiermark (17) A 7,06 7,06

12 MKMRP Warszawa (257) PL 6,91 6,91

13 MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 0,83 0,83
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1 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) D 5,00 4,85 9,85

2 Huber Sandra (2781) D PSV Wien (78) A 3,33 5,29 8,62

3 Pintarich Uschi (237) D x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 6,32 6,32

4 Biegger Simone (2454) D PMC Basel (44) CH 1,94 2,65 4,59

5 Jessing Lina (2759) D x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 4,26 4,26

6 Krack Annette (174) D x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 1,39 1,91 3,30

7 Pangerl Christl (246) D x PSV Linz (75) A 3,06 0,00 3,06

8 Basdorf Angelika (2546) D x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 2,22 0,29 2,51

9 Fischer Claudia (2532) D PSV Linz (75) A 1,67 0,00 1,67

10 Wagner Hannah (2849) D x PSV Bamberg (131) D 0,00 1,32 1,32

11 Karnitzschky Sylvia (2367) D x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,56 0,74 1,30

12 Goricar Tatjana (2519) D IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 1,18 1,18

13 Pernitsch Marina (2779) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 0,00 0,59 0,59
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1 Huber Markus (2742) PSV Wien (78) A 9,72 9,85 19,57

2 Fischer Robert (71) PSV Bamberg (131) D 9,44 9,71 19,15

3 Meier Tim (2459) PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 8,61 8,24 16,85

4 Rosner Christian (280) x PSV Wien (78) A 7,50 8,97 16,47

5 Reifschneider Robert (2775) PSV Wien (78) A 7,78 8,38 16,16

6 Bloeß Bernhard (2226) PSV Bamberg (131) D 8,06 6,76 14,82

7 Gönc Tomislav (2224) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 8,33 4,71 13,04

8 Pirkfellner Thomas (255) PSV Wien (78) A 5,28 7,94 13,22

9 Dabrowski Hubert (2834) MKMRP Warszawa (257) PL 5,83 6,91 12,74

10 Karnitzschky Peter (2366) 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 6,94 5,59 12,53

11 Fischer Yanis (2830) x PSV Bamberg (131) D 5,56 6,03 11,59

12 Meier Thomas (211) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 6,67 4,41 11,08

13 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) D 5,00 4,85 9,85

14 Hauck Johannes (2549) PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 3,61 6,18 9,79

15 Schram Paul (2845) x PSV Steyr (190) A 0,00 9,56 9,56

16 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 9,41 9,41

17 Fischer Alfred (66) x PSV Linz (75) A 9,17 0,00 9,17

18 Hanel Andreas (110) PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 9,26 9,26

19 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 9,12 9,12

20 Schram Thomas (301) PSV Linz (75) A 8,89 0,00 8,89

21 Krack Luca (2833) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 6,11 2,79 8,90

22 Schwarz Robert (313) PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 8,82 8,82
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23 Huber Sandra (2781) D PSV Wien (78) A 3,33 5,29 8,62

24 Semprimoznik Zlatko (2816) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 8,68 8,68

25 Hugentobler Albin (1842) PMC Basel (44) CH 4,17 4,12 8,29

26 Nöll Thomas (1868) PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 8,53 8,53

27 Jessing Hans (2360) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 2,78 5,44 8,22

28 Frömer Jörg (1434) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 4,72 3,38 8,10

29 Meier Marcel (2458) PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 0,00 8,09 8,09

30 Visocnik Jernej (2488) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 7,79 7,79

31 Tremetsberger Helmut (2846) PSV Steyr (190) A 0,00 7,65 7,65

32 Krack Robin (2621) PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 4,44 2,94 7,38

33 Krack Robert (175) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 3,89 3,53 7,42

34 Slebnik Bojan (2228) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 7,50 7,50

35 Kubiak Klaus-Dieter (179) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 7,22 0,00 7,22

36 Ganselmayer Friedrich (80) PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 7,35 7,35

37 Buxbaum Daniel (2852) PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 7,21 7,21

38 Knaus Karl (1453) x LPSV Steiermark (17) A 0,00 7,06 7,06

39 Nöll Rolf-Dieter (239) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 6,62 6,62

40 RÓŻYCKI ZENON (2829) MCM RP Grudzadz (239) PL 6,39 0,00 6,39

41 Zehnder Tobias (1914) PMC Basel (44) CH 2,50 3,82 6,32

42 Bjelajac Milivoj (2836) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 6,47 6,47

43 Pintarich Uschi (237) D x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 6,32 6,32

44 Hönemann Tim (2847) 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 5,88 5,88
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45 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) x PMC Basel (44) CH 0,00 5,74 5,74

46 Polster Hannes (2739) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 5,15 5,15

47 Greil Leopold (2850) PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 5,00 5,00

48 Biegger Simone (2454) D PMC Basel (44) CH 1,94 2,65 4,59

49 Štraus Aleš (2853) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 4,56 4,56

50 Jessing Lina (2759) D x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 4,26 4,26

51 Braun Daniel (2803) PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 3,97 3,97

52 Chiarello Andreas (2293) PMC Basel (44) CH 0,00 3,68 3,68

53 Krack Annette (174) D x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 1,39 1,91 3,30

54 Westermann Markus (1355) PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 0,00 3,24 3,24

55 Pangerl Christl (246) D x PSV Linz (75) A 3,06 0,00 3,06

56 Pintarich Franz (253) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 3,09 3,09

57 Goldschmidt Willy (92) x PMC Basel (44) CH 0,28 2,50 2,78

58 Basdorf Angelika (2546) D x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 2,22 0,29 2,51

59 Braun Michael (23) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 2,35 2,35

60 Sonanini Daniel (319) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) CH 1,11 1,03 2,14

61 Agthe Werner (1958) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 2,21 2,21

62 Stumberger Boris (2697) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 2,06 2,06

63 Kolar Aleksander (2835) IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 1,76 1,76

64 Fischer Claudia (2532) D PSV Linz (75) A 1,67 0,00 1,67

65 Schneider Klaus-Peter (299) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 1,62 1,62

66 Schwarz Franz (311) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 1,47 1,47
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67 Wagner Hannah (2849) D x PSV Bamberg (131) D 0,00 1,32 1,32

68 Karnitzschky Sylvia (2367) D x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,56 0,74 1,30

69 Goricar Tatjana (2519) D IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 1,18 1,18

70 Stahnke Horst (2525) x MSA Polizei Hamburg 1920 (159) D 0,83 0,00 0,83

71 Neef Gerhard (233) x PSG Siegerland (61) D 0,00 0,88 0,88

72 Pernitsch Marina (2779) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 0,00 0,59 0,59

73 Weiß Roland (2757) x 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) D 0,00 0,44 0,44

74 Klein Dieter (1293) x PMC Basel (44) D 0,00 0,15 0,15

75 Fischer Jürgen (70) x PSV Bamberg (131) D 0,00 0,00 0,00

76 Grassl Alfred (2851) x PSV Wien (78) A 0,00 0,00 0,00
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/Krad 26 -

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

1 36 Schram Paul (2845) A PSV Steyr (190) 00:50,93 4 00:54,93 x

2 24 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 00:59,60 0 00:59,60 x

3 14 Fischer Yanis (2830) D PSV Bamberg (131) 00:57,99 6 01:03,99 x

4 6 Krack Luca (2833) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:02,04 22 01:24,04 x
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/Krad 60 +

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

1 38 Knaus Karl (1453) A LPSV Steiermark (17) 01:07,09 0 01:07,09 x

2 4 Krack Robert (175) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:09,49 0 01:09,49 x

3 34 Glechner Franz (2843) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:08,82 5 01:13,82 x

4 35 Schediwy Leo (2844) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:16,85 3 01:19,85 x

5 30 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) A PSV Wien (78) 01:12,00 8 01:20,00 x

6 10 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:16,84 9 01:25,84 x

7 17 Stumberger Boris (2697) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:37,64 9 01:46,64 x

8 2 Meier Thomas (211) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:45,95 4 01:49,95 x

9 8 Goldschmidt Willy (92) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:52,31 6 01:58,31 x

10 26 Rosner Christian (280) A PSV Wien (78) 01:37,46 38 02:15,46 x

Seite 1 von 1



74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/Krad Clubwertung

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) 2024 EM-Punkte D 60+ 26-

1 24 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 25,33 9,33 x

21 Štraus Aleš (2853) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 8,33

19 Kolar Aleksander (2835) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 7,67

16 Gönc Tomislav (2224) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 7,33

18 Visocnik Jernej (2488) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 6,67

20 Bjelajac Milivoj (2836) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 5,67

23 Semprimoznik Zlatko (2816) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 5,33

17 Stumberger Boris (2697) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 1,67

25 Goricar Tatjana (2519) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 1,33

2 13 Fischer Robert (71) D PSV Bamberg (131) 21,00 9,00

14 Fischer Yanis (2830) D PSV Bamberg (131) 8,67 x

15 Bloeß Bernhard (2226) D PSV Bamberg (131) 3,33

12 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) 2,33

3 4 Krack Robert (175) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 18,33 7,00 x

5 Krack Robin (2621) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 6,33

6 Krack Luca (2833) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 5,00 x

3 Westermann Markus (1355) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 3,67

2 Meier Thomas (211) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 0,67

4 36 Schram Paul (2845) A PSV Steyr (190) 12,34 9,67 x

37 Tremetsberger Helmut (2846) A PSV Steyr (190) 2,67

5 30 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) A PSV Wien (78) 13,67 6,00 x

28 Reifschneider Robert (2775) A PSV Wien (78) 4,67
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/Krad Clubwertung

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) 2024 EM-Punkte D 60+ 26-

29 Pirkfellner Thomas (255) A PSV Wien (78) 3,00

26 Rosner Christian (280) A PSV Wien (78) 0,00

6 7 Zehnder Tobias (1914) CH PMC Basel (44) 10,33 4,33

10 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) CH PMC Basel (44) 4,00

9 Chiarello Andreas (2293) CH PMC Basel (44) 2,00

11 Hugentobler Albin (1842) CH PMC Basel (44) 1,00

8 Goldschmidt Willy (92) CH PMC Basel (44) 0,33

7 38 Knaus Karl (1453) A LPSV Steiermark (17) 8,00 8,00 x
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SB - Endergebnis/Krad Damen

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

1 12 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:30,47 3 01:33,47 D

2 25 Goricar Tatjana (2519) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:28,24 19 01:47,24 D
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/Krad Gesamt

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

1 36 Schram Paul (2845) A PSV Steyr (190) 00:50,93 4 00:54,93 x

2 32 Rappold Roland (2841) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 00:57,78 0 00:57,78

3 24 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 00:59,60 0 00:59,60 x

4 13 Fischer Robert (71) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:00,01 0 01:00,01

5 31 Münzner Stefan (2840) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 00:59,27 2 01:01,27

6 14 Fischer Yanis (2830) D PSV Bamberg (131) 00:57,99 6 01:03,99 x

7 33 Fenzl Mario (2842) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:00,27 5 01:05,27

8 21 Štraus Aleš (2853) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:00,61 6 01:06,61

9 38 Knaus Karl (1453) A LPSV Steiermark (17) 01:07,09 0 01:07,09 x

10 19 Kolar Aleksander (2835) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:06,05 2 01:08,05

11 16 Gönc Tomislav (2224) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:07,03 2 01:09,03

12 4 Krack Robert (175) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:09,49 0 01:09,49 x

13 34 Glechner Franz (2843) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:08,82 5 01:13,82 x

14 18 Visocnik Jernej (2488) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:07,43 7 01:14,43

15 5 Krack Robin (2621) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:16,08 0 01:16,08

16 35 Schediwy Leo (2844) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:16,85 3 01:19,85 x

17 30 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) A PSV Wien (78) 01:12,00 8 01:20,00 x

18 20 Bjelajac Milivoj (2836) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:11,15 10 01:21,15

19 23 Semprimoznik Zlatko (2816) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:13,51 9 01:22,51

20 6 Krack Luca (2833) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:02,04 22 01:24,04 x

21 28 Reifschneider Robert (2775) A PSV Wien (78) 01:24,89 0 01:24,89

22 7 Zehnder Tobias (1914) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:25,07 0 01:25,07
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/Krad Gesamt

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

23 10 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:16,84 9 01:25,84 x

24 3 Westermann Markus (1355) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:24,46 2 01:26,46

25 15 Bloeß Bernhard (2226) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:06,78 20 01:26,78

26 29 Pirkfellner Thomas (255) A PSV Wien (78) 01:26,69 5 01:31,69

27 37 Tremetsberger Helmut (2846) A PSV Steyr (190) 01:29,08 3 01:32,08

28 12 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:30,47 3 01:33,47 D

29 9 Chiarello Andreas (2293) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:32,08 6 01:38,08

30 17 Stumberger Boris (2697) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:37,64 9 01:46,64 x

31 25 Goricar Tatjana (2519) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:28,24 19 01:47,24 D

32 11 Hugentobler Albin (1842) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:49,50 0 01:49,50

33 2 Meier Thomas (211) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:45,95 4 01:49,95 x

34 8 Goldschmidt Willy (92) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:52,31 6 01:58,31 x

35 26 Rosner Christian (280) A PSV Wien (78) 01:37,46 38 02:15,46 x
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW 26 -

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

1 36 Schram Paul (2845) A PSV Steyr (190) 01:26,88 0 01:26,88 x

2 24 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:29,45 0 01:29,45 x

3 14 Fischer Yanis (2830) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:42,54 0 01:42,54 x

4 6 Krack Luca (2833) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 02:00,89 2 02:02,89 x

5 63 Wagner Hannah (2849) D PSV Bamberg (131) 02:26,53 10 02:36,53 D x
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW 60 +

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

1 30 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) A PSV Wien (78) 01:27,63 0 01:27,63 x

2 26 Rosner Christian (280) A PSV Wien (78) 01:29,80 0 01:29,80 x

3 38 Knaus Karl (1453) A LPSV Steiermark (17) 01:31,60 8 01:39,60 x

4 53 Nöll Rolf-Dieter (239) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:32,70 8 01:40,70 x

5 67 Pintarich Uschi (237) A PSV Wien (78) 01:39,40 2 01:41,40 D x

6 10 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:39,74 5 01:44,74 x

7 43 Jessing Hans (2360) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 01:45,29 0 01:45,29 x

8 76 Polster Hannes (2739) A PSV Wien (78) 01:43,80 2 01:45,80 x

9 2 Meier Thomas (211) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:48,79 0 01:48,79 x

10 35 Schediwy Leo (2844) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:46,16 6 01:52,16 x

11 4 Krack Robert (175) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:53,24 0 01:53,24 x

12 41 Frömer Jörg (1434) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 01:53,59 0 01:53,59 x

13 66 Pintarich Franz (253) A PSV Wien (78) 01:50,05 8 01:58,05 x

14 8 Goldschmidt Willy (92) CH PMC Basel (44) 02:04,72 0 02:04,72 x

15 52 Braun Michael (23) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:39,97 26 02:05,97 x

16 40 Agthe Werner (1958) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:03,80 8 02:11,80 x

17 17 Stumberger Boris (2697) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 02:12,11 0 02:12,11 x

18 58 Krack Annette (174) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 02:10,31 2 02:12,31 D x

19 51 Schneider Klaus-Peter (299) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:38,50 51 02:29,50 x

20 70 Schwarz Franz (311) A PSV Wien (78) 02:06,28 26 02:32,28 x

21 48 Sonanini Daniel (319) CH 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:43,18 4 02:47,18 x

22 34 Glechner Franz (2843) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:38,06 78 02:56,06 x
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW 60 +

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

23 54 Neef Gerhard (233) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:37,66 80 02:57,66 x

24 46 Karnitzschky Sylvia (2367) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:59,19 0 02:59,19 D x

25 47 Weiß Roland (2757) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:39,28 40 03:19,28 x

26 79 Basdorf Angelika (2546) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 02:15,67 66 03:21,67 D x

27 62 Klein Dieter (1293) D PMC Basel (44) 02:36,44 160 05:16,44 x

28 74 Grassl Alfred (2851) A PSV Wien (78) 10:48,92 233 14:41,92 x
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Clubwertung

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) 2024 EM-Punkte D 60+ 26-

1 69 Huber Markus (2742) A PSV Wien (78) 46,31 9,85

30 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) A PSV Wien (78) 9,41 x

72 Hanel Andreas (110) A PSV Wien (78) 9,26

26 Rosner Christian (280) A PSV Wien (78) 8,97 x

71 Schwarz Robert (313) A PSV Wien (78) 8,82

28 Reifschneider Robert (2775) A PSV Wien (78) 8,38

29 Pirkfellner Thomas (255) A PSV Wien (78) 7,94

65 Ganselmayer Friedrich (80) A PSV Wien (78) 7,35

75 Buxbaum Daniel (2852) A PSV Wien (78) 7,21

67 Pintarich Uschi (237) A PSV Wien (78) 6,32 D x

68 Huber Sandra (2781) A PSV Wien (78) 5,29 D

76 Polster Hannes (2739) A PSV Wien (78) 5,15 x

73 Greil Leopold (2850) A PSV Wien (78) 5,00

66 Pintarich Franz (253) A PSV Wien (78) 3,09 x

70 Schwarz Franz (311) A PSV Wien (78) 1,47 x

74 Grassl Alfred (2851) A PSV Wien (78) 0,00 x

2 24 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 39,56 9,12 x

23 Semprimoznik Zlatko (2816) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 8,68

18 Visocnik Jernej (2488) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 7,79

64 Slebnik Bojan (2228) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 7,50

20 Bjelajac Milivoj (2836) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 6,47

16 Gönc Tomislav (2224) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 4,71
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Clubwertung

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) 2024 EM-Punkte D 60+ 26-

21 Štraus Aleš (2853) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 4,56

17 Stumberger Boris (2697) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 2,06 x

19 Kolar Aleksander (2835) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 1,76

25 Goricar Tatjana (2519) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 1,18 D

3 59 Meier Tim (2459) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 30,45 8,24

57 Meier Marcel (2458) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 8,09

56 Hauck Johannes (2549) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 6,18

2 Meier Thomas (211) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 4,41 x

4 Krack Robert (175) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 3,53 x

3 Westermann Markus (1355) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 3,24

5 Krack Robin (2621) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 2,94

6 Krack Luca (2833) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 2,79 x

58 Krack Annette (174) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 1,91 D x

60 Pernitsch Marina (2779) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 0,59 D

79 Basdorf Angelika (2546) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 0,29 D x

4 13 Fischer Robert (71) D PSV Bamberg (131) 28,67 9,71

15 Bloeß Bernhard (2226) D PSV Bamberg (131) 6,76

14 Fischer Yanis (2830) D PSV Bamberg (131) 6,03 x

12 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) 4,85 D

63 Wagner Hannah (2849) D PSV Bamberg (131) 1,32 D x

5 42 Hönemann Tim (2847) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 24,55 5,88

45 Karnitzschky Peter (2366) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 5,59
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Clubwertung

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) 2024 EM-Punkte D 60+ 26-

43 Jessing Hans (2360) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 5,44 x

44 Jessing Lina (2759) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 4,26 D x

41 Frömer Jörg (1434) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 3,38 x

40 Agthe Werner (1958) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 2,21 x

48 Sonanini Daniel (319) CH 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 1,03 x

46 Karnitzschky Sylvia (2367) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 0,74 D x

47 Weiß Roland (2757) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 0,44 x

6 50 Nöll Thomas (1868) D PSG Siegerland (61) 23,09 8,53

53 Nöll Rolf-Dieter (239) D PSG Siegerland (61) 6,62 x

49 Braun Daniel (2803) D PSG Siegerland (61) 3,97

52 Braun Michael (23) D PSG Siegerland (61) 2,35 x

51 Schneider Klaus-Peter (299) D PSG Siegerland (61) 1,62 x

54 Neef Gerhard (233) D PSG Siegerland (61) 0,88 x

7 10 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) CH PMC Basel (44) 20,01 5,74 x

11 Hugentobler Albin (1842) CH PMC Basel (44) 4,12

7 Zehnder Tobias (1914) CH PMC Basel (44) 3,82

9 Chiarello Andreas (2293) CH PMC Basel (44) 3,68

61 Biegger Simone (2454) CH PMC Basel (44) 2,65 D

8 Goldschmidt Willy (92) CH PMC Basel (44) 2,50 x

62 Klein Dieter (1293) D PMC Basel (44) 0,15 x

8 36 Schram Paul (2845) A PSV Steyr (190) 17,21 9,56 x

37 Tremetsberger Helmut (2846) A PSV Steyr (190) 7,65
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Clubwertung

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) 2024 EM-Punkte D 60+ 26-

9 38 Knaus Karl (1453) A LPSV Steiermark (17) 7,06 7,06 x

10 77 Dabrowski Hubert (2834) PL MKMRP Warszawa (257) 6,91 6,91
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Gesamt

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

1 33 Fenzl Mario (2842) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:24,54 0 01:24,54

2 69 Huber Markus (2742) A PSV Wien (78) 01:24,83 0 01:24,83

3 13 Fischer Robert (71) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:26,01 0 01:26,01

4 36 Schram Paul (2845) A PSV Steyr (190) 01:26,88 0 01:26,88 x

5 30 Liebig-Lui Manfred (1321) A PSV Wien (78) 01:27,63 0 01:27,63 x

6 32 Rappold Roland (2841) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:27,77 0 01:27,77

7 72 Hanel Andreas (110) A PSV Wien (78) 01:29,27 0 01:29,27

8 24 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:29,45 0 01:29,45 x

9 26 Rosner Christian (280) A PSV Wien (78) 01:29,80 0 01:29,80 x

10 71 Schwarz Robert (313) A PSV Wien (78) 01:25,68 6 01:31,68

11 31 Münzner Stefan (2840) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:26,82 5 01:31,82

12 23 Semprimoznik Zlatko (2816) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:32,05 0 01:32,05

13 50 Nöll Thomas (1868) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:26,90 6 01:32,90

14 28 Reifschneider Robert (2775) A PSV Wien (78) 01:29,24 4 01:33,24

15 59 Meier Tim (2459) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:33,45 0 01:33,45

16 57 Meier Marcel (2458) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:33,88 0 01:33,88

17 29 Pirkfellner Thomas (255) A PSV Wien (78) 01:34,16 0 01:34,16

18 18 Visocnik Jernej (2488) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:34,37 0 01:34,37

19 37 Tremetsberger Helmut (2846) A PSV Steyr (190) 01:35,01 0 01:35,01

20 64 Slebnik Bojan (2228) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:25,13 11 01:36,13

21 65 Ganselmayer Friedrich (80) A PSV Wien (78) 01:32,55 5 01:37,55

22 75 Buxbaum Daniel (2852) A PSV Wien (78) 01:36,03 2 01:38,03
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Gesamt

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

23 38 Knaus Karl (1453) A LPSV Steiermark (17) 01:31,60 8 01:39,60 x

24 77 Dabrowski Hubert (2834) PL MKMRP Warszawa (257) 01:38,56 2 01:40,56

25 15 Bloeß Bernhard (2226) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:36,60 4 01:40,60

26 53 Nöll Rolf-Dieter (239) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:32,70 8 01:40,70 x

27 20 Bjelajac Milivoj (2836) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:33,01 8 01:41,01

28 67 Pintarich Uschi (237) A PSV Wien (78) 01:39,40 2 01:41,40 D x

29 56 Hauck Johannes (2549) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:42,22 0 01:42,22

30 14 Fischer Yanis (2830) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:42,54 0 01:42,54 x

31 42 Hönemann Tim (2847) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 01:44,72 0 01:44,72

32 10 Voegtli Reinhold (2292) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:39,74 5 01:44,74 x

33 45 Karnitzschky Peter (2366) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 01:45,19 0 01:45,19

34 43 Jessing Hans (2360) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 01:45,29 0 01:45,29 x

35 68 Huber Sandra (2781) A PSV Wien (78) 01:45,49 0 01:45,49 D

36 76 Polster Hannes (2739) A PSV Wien (78) 01:43,80 2 01:45,80 x

37 73 Greil Leopold (2850) A PSV Wien (78) 01:46,11 0 01:46,11

38 12 Fischer Claudia (1944) D PSV Bamberg (131) 01:46,38 0 01:46,38 D

39 16 Gönc Tomislav (2224) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:26,79 20 01:46,79

40 21 Štraus Aleš (2853) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 01:27,91 20 01:47,91

41 2 Meier Thomas (211) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:48,79 0 01:48,79 x

42 44 Jessing Lina (2759) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 01:45,14 5 01:50,14 D x

43 11 Hugentobler Albin (1842) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:50,24 0 01:50,24

44 49 Braun Daniel (2803) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:26,88 24 01:50,88
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Gesamt

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

45 7 Zehnder Tobias (1914) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:52,11 0 01:52,11

46 35 Schediwy Leo (2844) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:46,16 6 01:52,16 x

47 9 Chiarello Andreas (2293) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:53,23 0 01:53,23

48 4 Krack Robert (175) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:53,24 0 01:53,24 x

49 41 Frömer Jörg (1434) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 01:53,59 0 01:53,59 x

50 3 Westermann Markus (1355) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:55,46 0 01:55,46

51 66 Pintarich Franz (253) A PSV Wien (78) 01:50,05 8 01:58,05 x

52 5 Krack Robin (2621) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 01:39,35 22 02:01,35

53 6 Krack Luca (2833) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 02:00,89 2 02:02,89 x

54 61 Biegger Simone (2454) CH PMC Basel (44) 01:52,07 11 02:03,07 D

55 8 Goldschmidt Willy (92) CH PMC Basel (44) 02:04,72 0 02:04,72 x

56 52 Braun Michael (23) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:39,97 26 02:05,97 x

57 40 Agthe Werner (1958) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:03,80 8 02:11,80 x

58 17 Stumberger Boris (2697) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 02:12,11 0 02:12,11 x

59 58 Krack Annette (174) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 02:10,31 2 02:12,31 D x

60 19 Kolar Aleksander (2835) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 02:02,39 20 02:22,39

61 51 Schneider Klaus-Peter (299) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:38,50 51 02:29,50 x

62 70 Schwarz Franz (311) A PSV Wien (78) 02:06,28 26 02:32,28 x

63 63 Wagner Hannah (2849) D PSV Bamberg (131) 02:26,53 10 02:36,53 D x

64 25 Goricar Tatjana (2519) SVN IPA RK Postojna (244) 02:14,38 24 02:38,38 D

65 48 Sonanini Daniel (319) CH 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:43,18 4 02:47,18 x

66 34 Glechner Franz (2843) A LPSV Oberösterreich (15) 01:38,06 78 02:56,06 x
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74.Polizeisternfahrt Linz 2024

SB - Endergebnis/PKW Gesamt

Rang Start# Name (#) Nation Club (#) Zeit Punkte Ergebnis D 60+ 26-

67 54 Neef Gerhard (233) D PSG Siegerland (61) 01:37,66 80 02:57,66 x

68 46 Karnitzschky Sylvia (2367) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:59,19 0 02:59,19 D x

69 60 Pernitsch Marina (2779) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 03:05,20 0 03:05,20 D

70 47 Weiß Roland (2757) D 1.PMSC Erfurt (160) 02:39,28 40 03:19,28 x

71 79 Basdorf Angelika (2546) D PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) 02:15,67 66 03:21,67 D x

72 62 Klein Dieter (1293) D PMC Basel (44) 02:36,44 160 05:16,44 x

73 74 Grassl Alfred (2851) A PSV Wien (78) 10:48,92 233 14:41,92 x
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IPMC - EUROPAMEISTERSCHAFT

EM - Einzelwertung / 26- / Krad 2023 - 2026

Rang Name (#) D 60+ 26- Club (#) Nation 2023 2024 2025 2026
Str.

Pkt
Total

1 Fischer Yanis (2830) x PSV Bamberg (131) D 9,52 8,67 18,19

2 Krack Luca (2833) x PSV Gelsenkirchen (72) D 5,71 5,00 10,71

3 Schram Paul (2845) x PSV Steyr (190) A 0,00 9,67 9,67

4 Semprimoznik Martin (2839) x IPA RK Postojna (244) SVN 0,00 9,33 9,33
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